Document Number: 83510 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 2.2, 10-Aug-09 900
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, Single/Quad Channel,
Half Pitch Mini-Flat Package
TCMT1100 Series, TCMT4100 Series
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TCMT1100 series consist of a phototransistor optically

9
16467-1 C
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
TCMT1100 CTR 50 % to 600 %, SOP-4
TCMT1102 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SOP-4
TCMT1103 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SOP-4
TCMT1104 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SOP-4
TCMT1105 CTR 50 % to 150 %, SOP-4
TCMT1106 CTR 100 % to 300 %, SOP-4
TCMT1107 CTR 80 % to 160 %, SOP-4
TCMT1108 CTR 130 % to 260 %, SOP-4
TCMT1109 CTR 200 % to 400 %, SOP-4
TCMT4100 CTR 50 % to 600 %, quad channel, SOP-16
TCMT4106 CTR 100 % to 300 %, quad channel, SOP-16
Document Number: 83510 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 2.2, 10-Aug-09 901
TCMT1100 Series, TCMT4100 Series
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,